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Nom Prénom
PARISE JONATHAN
HIJAZI SAMIR
MARTINS ALPHONSE
BEZIA LAURENT
JOUAN SIMON
MOLINIE FABIEN
CASANOVA DAVID
PEUREUX NICOLAS
BACOU STEPHANE
SANCHEZ PATRICK
MONSEGU MATHIEU
NOYE FABRICE
BOSCHER PASCAL
SERVANT NADEGE
OLIVE MANUEL
LARRIEU NICOLAS
SAMPAIO DE SOUS/ANTHONY
DUFOURNIER MATHIEU
GOURMELON XAVIER
GERONAZZO CHRISTOPHE
PACHECO JEAN PIERRE
LE FLECH GHISLAIN
CAZAUBON ADRIEN
NOYE JULIEN
MARTY CEDRIC
CARTIER FREDERIC
LANDES REMI
MAUNIER LAURENT
PIQUEMAL JULIEN
MASSOULAR DOMINIQUE
GUILLOTIN FRANCK
DABAN MATHIEU
ROBIN MAXIME
JACQUEMIN CYRILLE
VIDAL-GONZALEZ MANUEL
PINCHAULT JULIEN
VIGUERIE PHILIPPE
GRINDES MATTHIEU
RIBEIRO-LEON SOPHIE
ROBERT YANN
CASTILLON DENIS
RIBA DANIEL

Sexe Numéro

TSI EITNIELEILELZESZEZEEZESLSZSELES

193
214
64
96
29
160
141
174
162
143
154
50
159
101
88
210
39
19
139
55
126
189
177
23
173
208
3
54
199
180
66
146
81
156
127
145
56
207
71
170
53
179

Trail du Louron 2017 - 24km

Naissance

1985
1980
1976
1983
1983
1974
1976
1978
1969
1973
1982
1974
1979
1981
1994
1980
1990
1993
1967
1970
1968
1977
1988
1979
1980
1976
1985
1980
1991
1965
1966
1978
1986
1973
1973
1980
1965
1977
1979
1976
1969
1974

Page 1

Catégorie

SE
SE
V1

SE
SE
V1

\Al

SE
Al

V1

SE
V1

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1

Al

V1

SE
SE
SE
V1

SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
\Al
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
Al
V1

Club
PAIMPOL ATHLETISME

ESCLOPS D'AZUN

AUCH TRIATHLON
JOGGERS DU PLATEAU

ESCLOPS D'AZUN

TEAM 12

Temps

02:22:41
02:26:59
02:30:22
02:30:27
02:33:44
02:34:08
02:34:37
02:35:10
02:39:28
02:45:10

COUREURS DU DIMANCHE 02:45:13
TRIATHLON CLUB MONTAL 02:52:35

02:54:36

LES GIVRES DE LA PLAINE 02:55:00

HUMBLEZH

02:55:46
02:57:02
02:57:47
02:58:39
02:59:09

SAINT LARY AURE ATHLET 03:01:15

TEAM PY' RUNNERS
USR SAINT JUSTIN

AS MURET CYCLISTE

ESCLOPS D'AZUN

AC LACAUNE

VILLA ASUNCION

USR SAINT JUSTIN

03:01:23
03:01:56
03:02:05
03:02:39
03:03:06
03:03:40
03:03:56
03:04:25
03:05:41
03:06:54
03:07:06
03:07:15
03:07:44
03:09:01
03:10:07
03:10:08
03:10:10
03:10:34
03:10:47
03:11:24
03:11:53
03:12:03

Clt par Cat.
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

CARASSUS
TRAP
DROUILLY
GHIO
MARIE
BOURROUSSE
MAZENQ
TEMPLIER
BERBIGUIE
LESSMANN
DUFOURNIER
GENESTE
BEGUIER
CATHO
LAGARDERE
BERGES
MARCOU
DESCHAMP
CLAUDEL
SCIGACZ
SABARDEIL
BIZEUL
ALVES
BERGES
LEFRANC
DESCHAMP
PAU
BRIANT
GUIRAO
BARTHE
DESBETS
COTTARD
TOUCOUERE
BARBAZAN
DARNAUD
DARNAUD
MEYRE
BEAULANDE
FRBEZAR
DEVALLE
DEBOCQ
SOULA

HANOTEL-DAMIEN

COLAS

AGNES
JEREMY
CYRIL
LAURENT
BENJAMIN
DAVID
ANTONY
JEAN FRANC(
STEPHANE
LAURENT
FREDERIC
ALEXANDRE
JULIEN
GUILLAUME
REMI
GILLES
PASCAL
AISSA
CECILE
CEDRIC
STEPHANE
FRANCOIS
PHILIPPE
ALBAN
AXEL
FREDERIC
LIONEL
JACQUES
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTINE
JEAN PHILIPF
JEROME
PIERRE
SEBASTIEN
BENOIT
THIERRY
BRUNO
PASCAL
PASCAL
MATTHIEU
ISABELLE
DAVID
JULIEN
OLIVIER

TSI ZZIEITNEEEEZIESZSIZSZSZIZEZESZSZSZESZEZEESE M

164
27
100
121
172
98
138
151
212
61
33
72
153
191
90
48
216
187
149

30
215
161
181
63
188
165

122
21
131
86
195
175
75
58
14
18
69
49
87
185
36
24

Trail du Louron 2017 - 24km

1973
1983
1976
1970
1981
1975
1974
1972
1977
1969
1965
1981
1978
1981
1966
1976
1968
1999
1972
1971
1972
1989
1971
1996
1978
1976
1991
1983
1979
1975
1967
1974
1975
1979
1976
1977
1970
1970
1975
1979
1970
1980
1980
1977
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V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
Al
V1
Al
V1
\Al
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
\Al
V1
JU
\A
V1
V1
SE
V1
ES
SE
Al
SE
SE
SE
\Al
V2
\Al
V1
SE
V1
VA1
V1
\Al
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1

03:12:17
03:12:45
03:12:47
03:13:55
03:14:20
03:14:38
03:14:46
03:15:08
03:15:30
1 POUR CENT EQUIPEE SA 03:15:43
MARATHON DU PERCHE VE03:15:48

SCAC
TRITONS MELDOIS

EA PAYS BROCELIANDE

MAC 47 03:16:33
ASPTT AGEN 03:16:37
AIRBUS RUNNING TEAM  03:17:13
CLUB BAZAS 03:17:36
03:17:58
CMA 03:18:05
GROUPE TRANCHANT GRA 03:18:52
03:18:59
03:19:03
1 POUR CENT EQUIPEE SA 03:19:05
03:19:13
ASPTT AGEN 03:21:13
03:21:46

TENNIS CLUB RIEUX-VOLVI03:22:14
GROUPE TRANCHANT GRA 03:23:07
03:23:13
03:23:33
03:23:49
MAGNOAC TRAIL RANDO 03:24:03
MAGNOAC TRAIL RANDO 03:24:07
LES 1000 PATTES CARBON 03:24:59
03:25:05
03:27:27
03:27:30
03:27:32
03:27:36
03:27:40
03:27:41
03:27:49
03:27:52
03:27:54
03:27:55
03:28:29

21
17
18
22
19
20
21
22
23

23
24
25

24
25

26
27
26
28

27
29
28
29
30

30
31
31
32
33
34
35
36
32

33
34
37

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80



Trail du Louron 2017 - 24km

87 LE BOZEC GERALD M 176 1988 SE 03:28:35 35 81

88 BIFFI JEAN MARC M 211 1970 V1 03:30:00 38 82
89 HATTINGUAIS MICKAEL M 62 1979 SE  TENNIS CLUB RIEUX-VOLVI03:30:05 36 83
90 MARTY FABIEN M 76 1988 SE LES TOURISTES DU BEARN 03:30:17 37 84
91 AGARD JEAN PASCAL M 47 1963 V2 LES RAYONNANTS 03:31:03 8 85
92 ROULLIER CLEMENT M 106 1993 SE 03:32:45 38 86
93 LASSALLE-CARRER VALENTIN M 73 1998 JU 03:33:29 2 87
94 SALES ERIC M 119 1962 V2 03:33:30 9 88
95 CALATRAVA TONY M 205 1988 SE 03:33:31 39 89
96 MERET RONALD M 82 1976 Al 03:33:46 39 90
97 FANES LAURENT M 26 1964 V2 03:33:50 10 91

98 GOMEZ TOIBA ANGELIQUE F 16 1974 VA1 TRIATHLON CLUB MONTAL 03:33:58 5 7

99 FALANDRY LAURE F 166 1980 SE 03:34:02 3 8

100 MUNTE VIRGINIE F 110 1979 SE 03:34:19 4 9

101 VILLENA CAROLE F 95 1980 SE NOMAD SUN 03:34:49 5 10
102 CROS MARIE CLOTII F 169 1983 SE OXYGENE 32 03:34:51 6 11

103 ETCHECOPAR BERTRAND M 9 1965 V2 RAID LIGHT 03:35:11 11 92
104 AGUILAR CARRENO JOSE MIGUEL M 186 1970 Al RUN 04 03:35:20 40 93
105 GENOUX ANNE LISE F 115 1976 V1 CA BALMA 03:35:52 6 12
106 ARSAC LAURENT M 116 1974 V1 CA BALMA 03:35:53 41 94
107 ALVARES ALEXIS M 113 1995 ES 03:36:09 2 95
108 SALOMON SABRINE F 51 1975 Al BLAGNAC SC 03:37:23 7 13
109 GIAVARINI LOUIS M 198 1962 V2 OXYGENE 32 03:38:00 12 96
110 JACQMART CLOVIS M 140 1978 SE 03:39:32 40 97
111 PAPAIX ALAIN M 158 1964 V2 03:39:38 13 98
112 SIMONATO JULIEN M 52 1972 V1 03:40:39 42 99
113 ROUMIGUIE REMI M 167 1991 SE 03:41:10 41 100
114 BARES GERALD M 43 1975 V1 03:41:12 43 101
115 ARRAMON PHILIPPE M 125 1962 V2 LES B11' AMIS LOURDAIS 03:41:26 14 102
116 DI TRAPANI JOSEPH M 134 1957 V3 UA LOURDES 03:41:27 1 103
117 CURSAN PIERRE M 79 1977 V1 03:41:30 44 104
118 BOUISSOU OLIVIER M 109 1971 V1 SAINT CERE ATHLETISME (03:42:30 45 105
119 MARTINEAU BENJAMIN M 204 1990 SE 03:43:15 42 106
120 DuULUCQ ARNAUD M 132 1975 V1 LES TOURISTES DU BEARN 03:44:10 46 107
121 LUSSIER TONY M 25 1987 SE 03:45:34 43 108
122 ZAMORA CEDRIC M 31 1979 SE 03:46:03 44 109
123 DAVID LAURENT M 182 1967 V2 DIJON TRIATHLON 03:46:17 15 110
124 SILLE BENOIT M 168 1974 V1 03:46:42 47 111
125 LUCAK CELINE F 206 1969 V1 JOGGING CLUB EPERNEY 03:46:47 8 14
126 BERGER THIBAULT M 84 1991 SE 03:46:55 45 112
127 LIMOUZY MARION F 155 1990 SE  ASPB JOGGING 03:47:00 7 15
128 RAMBOANIAINA PIERRE M 142 1971 V1 SAINT LARY AURE ATHLETI03:47:48 48 113
129 CHEVALIER PATRICE M 97 1972 V1 03:47:52 49 114
130 CASTILLO-ROS STEPHANE M 74 1968 Al 1 POUR CENT EQUIPEE SA 03:48:25 50 115
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

EYDOUX BRUNO
CAMPANER FREDERIC
DISPAN REMI
GLINTON MICHAEL
CLEMENT GILLES
ALFONSO FREDERIC
DAUREU ALAIN
FOURNIER BERNARD
LEMAIRE SEBASTIEN
BOUSSIERES ARNAUD
SEVIN JONATHAN
THOURON CHRISTOPHE
BILLET SANDRINE
MARSALLE ALAIN
DELAIZE LAURENT
ARDOUIN JONATHAN
BOUTIN ODILE
CLOWEZ HELENE
DUFOURNIER CATHERINE
BACHELARD JULIE
ARROTIS MELANIE
MARTIN PASCAL
MONTALBAN PERINE
MONTALBAN-KERLE ETIENNE
BAPTISTE ERIC
MOUCHOUS ANNETTE
PETIT BENJAMIN
HUMEAU DAVID
FONDEBILE GEOFFREY
BOUTIN SARAH
FORTASSIN ERIC
CAUMONT MARC
PUNTIS ANTONY
OPILLARD JEROME
GERVAUD STEPHANE
ROULAND JULIEN
BENDAVID NICOLAS
RICHARD BENOIT
PITOUX SEVERINE
STAB JULIEN
HUE CELINE
BRIAND ERIC
DAUFFY SAMUEL
ROMAN EMMANUEL

SEEIEITMENMEZZEIZZZIEETMEEE]TOEESTNETN T mMESESTmESSZSLL

15
28
91
178
203
137
60
70
114
130
78
59

213
107
102
80
108
32
77
124
123
136
135
152
183
1"

93
94
150
201
99
12
103
45
67
68
118
117
85
38
40
89

Trail du Louron 2017 - 24km

1974
1970
1987
1985
1981
1971
1961
1955
1979
1979
1991
1973
1970
1971
1971
1980
1990
1974
1964
1989
1997
1974
1987
1985
1970
1964
1977
1980
1987
1993
1972
1987
1984
1974
1972
1978
1984
1984
1988
1985
1975
1977
1978
1977
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\A
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V3
SE
SE
SE
\A
A%l
Al
V1
SE
SE
Al
V2
SE
ES
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1

AC AUCH 03:48:26
1 POUR CENT EQUIPEE SA 03:48:27
03:48:43
03:48:45
03:50:14
03:53:47
03:54:30
03:54:44
03:54:54
03:54:55
03:56:12
03:56:14
03:56:17
03:57:11
03:57:29
03:58:02
03:59:58
SAINT CERE ATHLETISME (04:00:52
MARATHON DU PERCHE VE04:00:55
LES TOURISTES DU BEARN04:01:38
TEAM PY' RUNNERS 04:02:33
TEAM PY' RUNNERS 04:02:45
TARAHUMARAS MURET CL!04:03:04
TARAHUMARAS MURET CL!04:03:06
04:06:22
04:07:32
04:08:23
04:08:42
04:08:48
04:11:13
04:11:29
04:11:32
04:12:52
04:16:32
04:18:15
04:18:40
04:20:33
04:20:41
LES GALOPINS DE GUYENT! 04:22:22
LES GALOPINS DE GUYEN! 04:22:23

04:23:13

04:23:47

04:23:57

04:24:24

ASA AUREILHAN
CNP REDON

TRACKS ATHLE

NOMAD SUN

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS

AS ST SYLVAIN D'ANJOU

NOMAD SUN

51
52
46
47
48
53
16

49
50
51
54

55
56
52

10

57
10
53
58

59
54
55
11
60
56
57
61
62
58
59
60
12
61
11
63
62
64

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
16
128
129
130
17
18
19
20
21
131
22
132
133
23
134
135
136
24
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
25
145
26
146
147
148



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

o
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DEON LAURENT
FANTIN CARLA
DOS SANTOS JOSE
MARIN BERTRAND
BROMET CELINE
MARIN ARMAND
GALATAUD OLIVIER
HAMON SYLVIE
PAILHE-BELAIR ANDRE
REYBAUD GEOFFREY
CASSOU CYRIL
CARRERE DOMINIQUE
MARQUE LIONEL
ORAIN STEPHANE
PIPET MICHEL
MATA SANDRINE
ALCAMO GAELLE
PAGNAT SERGE
MOULIN PATRICK
LASCARY FRANCOISE
LEPRIVE ELIZABETH
LORENTE JULIO
MAJOU JULIEN
MARTIN VALDINE
RICARD CLAIRE
MARLIAC STEPHANE
GALINANES-IKAZET JAVIER
LANGLOIS NICOLAS
MASSART YVES
ROUSSELON CHANTAL
SIRVENT CLAUDE
SANABRE JEAN MARC
DE ALMEIDA JEREMY
SALAUN JACQUES
LECUMBERRI GORKA
PRIMEAU CHRISTOPHE
HEBERT JULIEN
FRESQUET AXEL
FOURNIER JEROME
DELARUE JEAN PHILIPF
AYERBE ALAIN

TSI TMEEZEEENMN TSN M=M= TSI TmESIESTmESESTE

202
144
13
17
171
37
10
112
120

41
46
20
148
83
111
44
65
184
190

22
34
35
42
57
104
105
128
129
133
147
157
163
192
194
196
197
200
209
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1971
1988
1958
1975
1979
1978
1974
1970
1955
1989
1991
1961
1981
1974
1951
1970
1977
1962
1977
1957
1960
1967
1987
1989
1977
1971
1962
1975
1969
1972
1970
1962
1994
1946
1980
1963
1982
1998
1976
1982
1955
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V1
SE
V2
\Al
SE
SE
V1
V1
V3
SE
SE
V2
SE
Al
V3
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
\Al
V2
Al
V1
VA1
V1
V2
SE
V4
SE
V2
SE
Ju
V1
SE
V3

04:25:00

04:25:16

04:26:28

04:26:32
RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON 04:27:33
04:27:36
04:34:23
04:34:48
04:35:53
04:35:55
04:35:57
04:41:17
04:45:34
04:48:27
04:48:38
04:51:38
04:57:28
04:57:29
05:02:19
05:02:55
05:03:31
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
BISCAROSSE OLYMPIQUE 00:00:00
TCJ-37 00:00:00
LUCHON LOURON CYCLISA 00:00:00
CLUB TRAIL DU MOURTIS 00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

CASTETS TEAM TRAIL

ACM RUNNING CLUB

TARBES TRIATHLON
UCA AUCH

AS ROMILLE

BIGORRE RUNNING 65

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
TRACKS ATHLE

ERLAITZ
NOMAD SUN

CLUB TRANSPIROS
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